
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
1 

11 
44 
22 
89 

10 
26 
73 
14 
12 

Name 
Nathan Gouker 
Reese Frankenfield 
Connor Raymond 
Ryan Clark 
Joel Laub 

Mahdi Salem 
Ercel Abbott Jr. 
Brayden Fager 
Cooper Glover 
Roman Darby 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Diff 

12.117 
18.388 
28.299 
28.744 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
9:14.630 
9:26.747 
9:33.018 
9:42.929 
9:43.374 

Best Tm 
42.193 
43.210 
43.127 
43.884 
44.044 

Sponsor 
Stadler America 
Reese Frankenfield Racing 
American Racing 
Ryan Clark Racing 
WrenchRite Racing 

HistoricGP 
EJ 26 
SWG Motorsports 
Coop Racing 
Roman808 Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 6:02:31 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

12.117 

Avg. Speed 

44.722 

Best Lap Tm 

42.193 

Best Speed 

45.221 

Best Lap by 

1 - Nathan Gouker 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

160 Ohvale 

Race 4 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:52:19 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 20:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
55 
91 
99 
10 
20 

66 
23 
10 

Name 
Ryder Davis 
Joshua Raymond 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Mahdi Salem 
Derek Sanchez 

Valen  Gomez 
Colin Sweeley 
Mahdi Salem 

Make 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

OHV 
OHV 
OHV 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Diff 

0.147 
13.477 
15.749 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
8:50.938 
8:51.085 
9:04.415 
9:06.687 
8:54.515 

Best Tm 
40.288 
40.241 
40.955 
40.938 
43.806 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 
American Racing 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
HistoricGP 
Sanchez Racing Team 

Redline NYC 
DR Racing 
HistoricGP 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 5:03:19 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.147 

Avg. Speed 

46.717 

Best Lap Tm 

40.241 

Best Speed 

47.414 

Best Lap by 

91 - Joshua Raymond 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

190 Ohvale 

Race 4 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:53:11 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 19:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
17 

422 
403 

28 
26 

26 
17 
28 

Name 
Christian Berlowitz 
Chase Jazikoff 
Carina Tancredi 
Julian Hackett 
Cruise Texter 

Cruise Texter 
Christian Berlowitz 
Julian Hackett 

Make 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 
HON 

HON 
HON 
HON 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 

Diff 

0.110 
32.098 
32.523 
4 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
6:36.187 
6:36.297 
7:08.285 
7:08.710 
7:24.633 

Best Tm 
54.720 
54.198 
59.829 
59.399 

1:04.402 

Sponsor 
Beastmode Racing 
Apex Racing 
CZM Racing 
One Love Road Racing 
Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 

Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems 
Beastmode Racing 
One Love Road Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 5:21:01 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.110 

Avg. Speed 

33.711 

Best Lap Tm 

54.198 

Best Speed 

35.204 

Best Lap by 

422 - Chase Jazikoff 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

Stock 50 

Race 4 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:13:01 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 20:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
89 
46 
24 
95 

111 
22 

37 
111 

Name 
Joel Laub 
Jacob Davis 
Cole Varnes 
Caleb Barrow 
Blake Sorrentino 
Ryan Clark 

Gabriel Datis 
Blake Sorrentino 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
HON 
KAW 

KAW 
HON 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Diff 

8.262 
8.667 

24.135 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
8:13.984 
8:22.246 
8:22.651 
8:38.119 
8:18.895 
8:30.288 

Best Tm 
48.060 
49.486 
48.133 
50.609 
53.974 
48.286 

Sponsor 
WrenchRite Racing 
Xtreme Autoglass Pros 
Varnes Racing 
Sinister  Minis Squad 
Team Sorrentino 
Ryan Clark Racing 

Gallos Locos Racing 
Team Sorrentino 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 4:44:40 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

8.262 

Avg. Speed 

38.625 

Best Lap Tm 

48.060 

Best Speed 

39.700 

Best Lap by 

89 - Joel Laub 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

Stock 110 

Race 4 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:34:31 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 19:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
99 
73 
24 

73 
23 

Name 
Nathan Bettencourt 
Logan Barrow 
Cole Varnes 

Logan Barrow 
Colin Sweeley 

Make 
HON 
HON 
YAM 

HON 
YAM 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

6.608 
32.184 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
7:43.614 
7:50.222 
8:15.798 

Best Tm 
45.680 
46.231 
48.397 

Sponsor 
JacobsenM otorcy cleTra ining/B ettencourtRacing 
Sinister Minis Squad  
Varnes Racing 

Sinister Minis Squad  
DR Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/2/2023 5:41:16 PM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.608 

Avg. Speed 

41.155 

Best Lap Tm 

45.680 

Best Speed 

41.769 

Best Lap by 

99 - Nathan Bettencourt 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Mini Cup at New Jersey 

Stock 125 

Race 4 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:32:13 

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles 

9/2/2023 20:35 


	160 Ohvale - Race 4 - RaceReduced
	190 Ohvale - Race 4 - RaceReduced
	Stock 50 - Race 4 - RaceReduced
	Stock 110 - Race 4 - RaceReduced
	Stock 125 - Race 4 - RaceReduced

