



160 Ohvale

NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Race 4

9/2/2023 20:55

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:52:19

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	1	Nathan Gouker	OHV	13		9:14.630	42.193	Stadler America
2	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	13	12.117	9:26.747	43.210	Reese Frankenfield Racing
3	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	13	18.388	9:33.018	43.127	American Racing
4	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	13	28.299	9:42.929	43.884	Ryan Clark Racing
5	89	Joel Laub	OHV	13	28.744	9:43.374	44.044	WrenchRite Racing
Not clas	sified (7	5% = 10 Laps)						
DNS	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV		DNS			HistoricGP
DNS	26	Ercel Abbott Jr.	OHV		DNS			EJ 26
DNS	73	Brayden Fager	OHV		DNS			SWG Motorsports
DNS	14	Cooper Glover	OHV		DNS			Coop Racing
DNS	12	Roman Darby	OHV		DNS			Roman808 Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
12.117	44.722	42.193	45.221	1 - Nathan Gouker
Race Director				Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 6:02:31 PM









190 Ohvale NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Race 4 9/2/2023 19:55

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:53:11

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV	13		8:50.938	40.288	Alpha Omega
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	13	0.147	8:51.085	40.241	American Racing
3	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	13	13.477	9:04.415	40.955	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
4	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV	13	15.749	9:06.687	40.938	HistoricGP
5	20	Derek Sanchez	OHV	12	1 Lap	8:54.515	43.806	Sanchez Racing Team
Not clas	sified (7	5% = 10 Laps)						
DNS	66	Valen Gomez	OHV		DNS			Redline NYC
DNS	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV		DNS			DR Racing
DNS	10	Mahdi Salem	OHV		DNS			HistoricGP

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.147	46.717	40.241	47.414	91 - Joshua Raymond	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 5:03:19 PM









Stock 50 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Race 4 9/2/2023 20:15

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:13:01

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	17	Christian Berlowitz	HON	7		6:36.187	54.720	Beastmode Racing
2	422	Chase Jazikoff	HON	7	0.110	6:36.297	54.198	Apex Racing
3	403	Carina Tancredi	HON	7	32.098	7:08.285	59.829	CZM Racing
4	28	Julian Hackett	HON	7	32.523	7:08.710	59.399	One Love Road Racing
5	26	Cruise Texter	HON	3	4 Laps	7:24.633	1:04.402	Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
Not clas	ssified							
DNS	26	Cruise Texter	HON		DNS			Cory Texter Racing/Roof Systems
DNS	17	Christian Berlowitz	HON		DNS			Beastmode Racing
DNS	28	Julian Hackett	HON		DNS			One Love Road Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.110	33.711	54.198	35.204	422 - Chase Jazikoff	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 5:21:01 PM









Stock 110 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Race 4 9/2/2023 19:35

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:34:31

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	89	Joel Laub	KAW	10		8:13.984	48.060	WrenchRite Racing
2	46	Jacob Davis	KAW	10	8.262	8:22.246	49.486	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
3	24	Cole Varnes	KAW	10	8.667	8:22.651	48.133	Varnes Racing
4	95	Caleb Barrow	KAW	10	24.135	8:38.119	50.609	Sinister Minis Squad
5	111	Blake Sorrentino	HON	9	1 Lap	8:18.895	53.974	Team Sorrentino
6	22	Ryan Clark	KAW	9	1 Lap	8:30.288	48.286	Ryan Clark Racing
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	37	Gabriel Datis	KAW		DNS			Gallos Locos Racing
DNS	111	Blake Sorrentino	HON		DNS			Team Sorrentino

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
8.262	38.625	48.060	39.700	89 - Joel Laub	_
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 4:44:40 PM









Stock 125 NJMP Lightning South 0.530 miles

Race 4 9/2/2023 20:35

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:32:13

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Nathan Bettencourt	HON	10		7:43.614	45.680	JacobsenMotorcycleTraining/BettencourtRacii
2	73	Logan Barrow	HON	10	6.608	7:50.222	46.231	Sinister Minis Squad
3	24	Cole Varnes	YAM	10	32.184	8:15.798	48.397	Varnes Racing
Not clas	sified (7	5% = 8 Laps)						
DNS	73	Logan Barrow	HON		DNS			Sinister Minis Squad
DNS	23	Colin Sweeley	YAM		DNS			DR Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
6.608	41.155	45.680	41.769	99 - Nathan Bettencourt	
Race Director					Orhits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/2/2023 5:41:16 PM



